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SIGN IN SHEETS (TEAM MEETINGS)

City of El Paso de Robles Hazard Mitigation Plan



Paso Robles Local Hazard Mitigation Plan

Meeting 1, June 3, 2004

Paso Robles City Hall
Sign-In Sheet
Name / Title Organization Address Telephone Email
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Paso Robles Local Hazard Mitigation Plan
Meeting 1, June 3, 2004
Paso Robles City Hall

Sign-In Sheet
Name / Title Organization Address Telephone Email
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August 5, 2004 Local Hazard Mitigation Plan Update Meeting

Sign-In Sheet
Name Agency Phone # E-Mail Address

Dick Short CHP-Templeton (805) 434-1822 | dshort@chp.ca.sov

Tim Griffin CalTrans (805) 434-1812 | tim_griffin @dot.ca.gov

Art Dueck CalTrans (805) 434-2048

Robert Bavier Union Pacific (909) 879-6339 | rjibavier@up.com
Railroad

Dennis Fansler City of Paso Robles, | (805) 237-4742 dfansler@prcity.com
Public Works Dept.

Ashley Lightfoot | Paso Robles Public (805) 237-3380 | alightfoot@king.prps.k12.ca.us
Schools

Ed Gallagher City of Paso Robles, | (805) 237-3970 | ed@prcity.com
Community
Development Dept

Judy Lautner City of Pismo Beach | (805) 773-4658 jlautner @pismobeach.org

Bob Gundrum El Paso de Robles (805) 227-2523 | bgundrum@cya.ca.gov
Youth Correctional
Facility (CYA)

Jim Bonnifield El Paso de Robles (805) 227-2575 | jbonnifield@cya.ca.gov
Youth Correctional
Facility (CYA)

Ken Johnson City of Paso Robles, | (805) 227-7560 kjohnson @prcity.com
Emergency Services
Dept

Dennis Cassidy | City of Paso Robles, (805) 227-7520 | dcassidy@prcity.com
Police Dept.

Gary Nemeth City of Paso Robles, | (805) 227-7210 gnemeth @preity.com
City Council

Christopher URS Corp. - (530) 893-3600 | christopher barkley @urscorp.com |

Barkley Oakland Office

Autumn McKee | URS Corp. — Santa (805) 964-6010 | autumn_mckee @urscorp.com
Barbara Office




Paso Robles Local Hazard Mitigation Plan
Meeting 3, September 23, 2004
Paso Robles City Hall

Sign-In Sheet
Name / Title Organization Address Telephone Email
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